
Hooke's Law
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Dampers, Hooke's Law

Tuesday, March 27, 2007
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Springs

Wednesday, March 28, 2007
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Keq, velocity

Friday, March 30, 2007
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Displacement of Damper
Monday, April  02, 2007

7:08 AM

   2007.3.26 Page 9    



   2007.3.26 Page 10    



Force, Velocity, Euler's 
Method

Tuesday, April  03, 2007
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Find displacement x(t) for DEQ
Wednesday, April  04, 2007

7:10 AM

   2007.3.26 Page 14    



   2007.3.26 Page 15    



State Variables

Friday, April  06, 2007
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Trajectory, Acceleration

Monday, April  09, 2007
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Friction, Stopping Distance

Tuesday, April 10, 2007
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Mgcos(theta) = N = Fn
Wednesday, April 11, 2007
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Collisions
Friday, April  13, 2007
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Conservation Forces
Monday, April  16, 2007
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Positive Work
Tuesday, April  17, 2007
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Work
Wednesday, April  18, 2007
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Mass, velocity, height
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State Vectors

Monday, April  23, 2007
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Superposition, using MATLAB to solve physics
Tuesday, April  24, 2007

7:11 AM

   2007.3.26 Page 40    



   2007.3.26 Page 41    



   2007.3.26 Page 42    



Euler Formula, Oscillations
Wednesday, April  25, 2007
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State eqns, mole fraction of gas
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Gases
Monday, April 30, 2007
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Fick's Law, Tanks
Tuesday, May 01, 2007
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The Kirchoff Voltage Law (KVL), states the sum of the voltages added up 

around any closed loop is zero. This follows from the definition of voltage 

given above. We will revisit this rule again in the Loops and Junctions section.
Pasted from <http://othello.mech.northwestern.edu/ea3/book/elec1_2007/Volt.htm> 

State fns, Electricity

Wednesday, May 02, 2007
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P = V2/R i2*R 

Pasted from <http://othello.mech.northwestern.edu/ea3/book/elec2_2007/Resistors.htm> 
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Resistance, Capacitance, Inductance

Friday, May 04, 2007
7:01 AM
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Capacitance, Viscosity, Voltages
Monday, May 07, 2007

7:06 AM
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Resistance, 

Voltage, Work
Tuesday, May 08, 2007

7:06 AM
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Circuits
Wednesday, May 09, 2007
7:04 AM

   2007.3.26 Page 65    



   2007.3.26 Page 66    



   2007.3.26 Page 67    



   2007.3.26 Page 68    



Circuits 2

Friday, May 11, 2007
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Circuit Eqns
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Inductor, Capacitor
Tuesday, May 15, 2007

7:04 AM
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Voltage, natural freq

Wednesday, May 16, 2007

7:05 AM
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The inductor can accomodate a jump in voltage while the capacitor cannot. The inductor 

cannot accomodate instantaneous increase in current, and although the capacitor can, since 

the currents are the same the current at time =0+ must still be zero

Pasted from <http://othello.mech.northwestern.edu/ea3/book/elec9/Lcircuits.htm> 
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Resonance

Monday, May 21, 2007
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Normal Modes

Tuesday, May 22, 2007
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Eigenvalues
Wednesday, May 23, 2007

7:05 AM
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Matrices, flow

Friday, May 25, 2007
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Eigenvalues

Tuesday, May 29, 2007
7:08 AM
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Springs

Wednesday, May 30, 2007
7:04 AM
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